 Input
 Output
sales@martinenclosures.com Model Number: PSM70-11-6-201
Martin Vertical Power Strip
Model Number: PSM70-11-6-20
Input Plug 5-20P Straight Blade Plug(120V, Single phase)
 Cord Length 6Ft
Cable Type
Number of Power Cords
Maximum Input Current
Rated Input
Nominal Input Voltage
Rated Input Voltage
Input Frequency
1
20A (per line)
16A (per line) (North America)
120V, Single phase
 120V, Single Phase
60Hz
Nominal Output Voltage 120V
120V
(11) 5-20R Receptacles
(1) 20A Circuit Protector
Rated Output Voltage
Output Connection
Overload Protection
Cord Entry
Technical Specification
Bottom feed
2P 3W
Physical
Conformance
Model Number: PSM70-11-6-202
Dimensions (L x D x H)
Color
Mounting
Mounting Length with Brackets
68.00" x 2.00" x 1.75"
Black powder coat
End Brackets (Part # 102337)
73.000"-78.250"
Regulatory Approvals ETL/UL 60950
shaun
Line